
Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2023/2024 -
Bayern

BBV Bayernliga - Nord
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 20.01.2024 14:00 91207-1

14:00 v 91207-1
16:30 91074-2
17:00 91207-1
17:00 v 91207-1

47
48
54
46
49

TSV Lauf
SG TS Markt...C Bayreuth
ASV Niederndorf
TSV Lauf
SG TS Markt...C Bayreuth

BC Bad Königshofen
1. BV Bamberg
SG ATSV Erl...V Erlangen
1. BV Bamberg
BC Bad Königshofen

5:3
6:2
7:1
7:1
4:4

So. 21.01.2024 11:00 97828-1
11:00 97828-1
13:00 97828-1
13:15 v 97828-1

51
52
50
53

TV Marktheidenfeld II
TV Ochsenfurt
TV Marktheidenfeld II
TV Ochsenfurt

TSV Ansbach
DJK Schwabach
DJK Schwabach
TSV Ansbach

5:3
1:7
5:3
3:5

Sa. 10.02.2024 14:00 91522-1
14:00 91522-1
14:00 96047-1
14:00 v 96047-1
16:00 91522-1
16:15 v 91522-1
17:00 96047-1
17:00 v 96047-1

56
57
59
62
55
58
60
61

DJK Schwabach
TSV Ansbach
1. BV Bamberg
BC Bad Königshofen
DJK Schwabach
TSV Ansbach
1. BV Bamberg
BC Bad Königshofen

SG TS Markt...C Bayreuth
TSV Lauf
SG ATSV Erl...V Erlangen
ASV Niederndorf
TSV Lauf
SG TS Markt...C Bayreuth
ASV Niederndorf
SG ATSV Erl...V Erlangen

5:3
5:3
1:7
3:5
4:4
8:0
0:8
3:5

So. 11.02.2024 11:00 97199-1 63 TV Ochsenfurt TV Marktheidenfeld II 3:5
Sa. 24.02.2024 14:00 97631-1 72 BC Bad Königshofen 1. BV Bamberg 3:5
So. 25.02.2024 10:30 91058-2

10:30 91058-2
11:00 v 95444-1
11:00 95444-1
13:00 91058-2
13:00 91058-2
13:45 v 95444-1
14:00 v 95444-1

69
70
64
67
68
71
66
65

SG ATSV Erl...V Erlangen
ASV Niederndorf
TSV Lauf
SG TS Markt...C Bayreuth
SG ATSV Erl...V Erlangen
ASV Niederndorf
SG TS Markt...C Bayreuth
TSV Lauf

TSV Ansbach
DJK Schwabach
TV Marktheidenfeld II
TV Ochsenfurt
DJK Schwabach
TSV Ansbach
TV Marktheidenfeld II
TV Ochsenfurt

3:5
2:6
6:2
7:1
2:6
2:6
5:3
7:1

Sa. 16.03.2024 13:30 v 95616-1
14:00 t/v 91074-2
14:00 t/v 91074-2
15:00 91126-3
15:00 91126-3
17:00 91126-3
17:00 t/v 91074-2
17:00 t/v 91074-2
18:00 v 91126-3

81
78
79
74
75
76
77
80
73

SG TS Markt...C Bayreuth
ASV Niederndorf
SG ATSV Erl...V Erlangen
DJK Schwabach
TSV Ansbach
TSV Ansbach
SG ATSV Erl...V Erlangen
ASV Niederndorf
DJK Schwabach

TSV Lauf
TV Marktheidenfeld II
TV Ochsenfurt
BC Bad Königshofen
1. BV Bamberg
BC Bad Königshofen
TV Marktheidenfeld II
TV Ochsenfurt
1. BV Bamberg

2:6
4:4
6:2
5:3
6:2
7:1
1:7
5:3
5:3

Sa. 06.04.2024 14:00 97631-1
14:00 97631-1
14:10 v 91522-1
16:00 97631-1

82
85
90
83

1. BV Bamberg
BC Bad Königshofen
TSV Ansbach
1. BV Bamberg

TV Marktheidenfeld II
TV Ochsenfurt
DJK Schwabach
TV Ochsenfurt

0:8
5:3
5:3
3:5

So. 07.04.2024 10:30 91058-2
10:30 91058-2
13:00 91058-2
13:00 91058-2
17:00 v 97631-1

86
88
87
88
84

SG ATSV Erl...V Erlangen
ASV Niederndorf
SG ATSV Erl...V Erlangen
ASV Niederndorf
BC Bad Königshofen

TSV Lauf
SG TS Markt...C Bayreuth
SG TS Markt...C Bayreuth
TSV Lauf
TV Marktheidenfeld II

1:7
6:2
4:4
3:5
3:5

Hallenverzeichnis

91058-2 Emmy-Noether-Halle
Noetherstraße 49b, 91058 Erlangen

91074-2 Sporthalle der Carl-Platz-Schule
Edergasse 17, 91074 Herzogenaurach

91126-3 Hans-Hocheder-Halle
Gutenbergstraße, 91126 Schwabach

91207-1 Bitterbachhalle
Daschstr. 1, 91207 Lauf

91522-1 Sporthalle Gymnasium Carolinum
Reuterstr. 9, 91522 Ansbach
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Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2023/2024 -
Bayern

BBV Bayernliga - Nord
Staffel-Spielplan (Fortsetzung)

Hallenverzeichnis

95444-1 Richard-Wagner-Gymnasium
Wittelsbacherring 9, 95444 Bayreuth

95616-1 Dörflaser Turnhalle
Dörflaser Hauptstr. 41, 95616 Marktredwitz

96047-1 Turnhalle Georgendamm
Georgendamm 2a, 96047 Bamberg

97199-1 Dreifachturnhalle Ochsenfurt
Fabrikstraße 3-4, 97199 Ochsenfurt

97631-1 Dreifachsporthalle der Realschule
Dr.-Ernst-Weber-Str. 28, 97631 Bad Königshofen

97828-1 Hans-Wilhelm-Renkhoff-Halle
Am Sportzentrum 5, 97828 Marktheidenfeld
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